Moandmkaumnm

OPEL KADETT E ka6puo (43B_) 2.0

OPEL KADETT E HaknoHHag 3agHsasa yacTb (33 _,
34,43 ,44 )2.0GSl 16V

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87_) 2.0

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87_) 2.0 4x4

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87_) 2.0

OPEL VECTRAA (86_, 87_) 2.0 i KAT

OPEL VECTRA A (86_, 87_) 2.0 4x4 KAT

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHas 3agHast 4acTb (88_,
89 )2.0i

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHas 3agHas 4acTtb (88_,
89 )2.0iGT

OPEL VECTRA A HaknoHHas 3agHast 4acTb (88_,
89 )2.0i KAT

VAUXHALL ASTRA Mk || HaknoHHas 3agHasd
yacTtb 2.0 GTE 16V

VAUXHALL CAVALIER MK Il (87) 2.0 i

VAUXHALL CAVALIER Mk Il (87) 2.0 SRi

VAUXHALL CAVALIER MK Il (87) 2.0 i KAT

VAUXHALL CAVALIER Mk Illl HaknoHHas 3agHss
yactb 2.0

VAUXHALL CAVALIER MKk Il HaknoHHas 3agHss
yactb 2.0 i KAT

lon

09.1990 - 05.1992

12.1987 - 08.1991

09.1988 - 10.1990

01.1989 - 10.1990

09.1988 - 09.1992

09.1988 - 11.1995

01.1989 - 11.1995

09.1988 - 10.1990

09.1988 - 11.1995

09.1988 - 11.1995

05.1988 - 08.1991

09.1988 - 10.1990

09.1988 - 09.1992

09.1990 - 11.1995

09.1988 - 10.1992

09.1990 - 11.1995

[Beuratenb

2.0 6eH3uH

2.0 GSI 16V 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i 4x4 6eH3unH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

2.0 i 4x4 KAT 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0i GT 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

2.0 GTE 16V 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 SRi 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

2.0 i 6eH3uH

2.0 i KAT 6eH3uH

Nn.C.
(kB)

150
(110)

156
(115)

115
(85)

115
(85)

129
(95)

116
(85)

116
(85)

115
(85)

129
(95)

116
(85)

156
(115)

115
(85)

129
(95)

115
(85)

115
(85)

115
(85)

Bua
cbopkun

Kabpwno

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKINoOHHadA

3aaHaA
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb






